
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
7 

95 
27 
99 

111 
54 

248 
26 

Class 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 

Name 
LUIS H. MEDEIROS COSTA 
NICOLAS RAITANI 
NICOLAS WEISS 
KAUE MOZDZENSKI 
MANUELLA BERNARDELLI 
THEO LOPES ZINGALI 
MARTIN SZPOGANICZ 
CAIO GERMANO 

Laps 
16 
18 
19 
12 
15 
18 
16 
16 

Best Tm 
59.695 
59.741 
59.798 

1:00.161 
1:00.248 
1:00.513 
1:00.836 
1:02.598 

Diff 

0.046 
0.103 
0.466 
0.553 
0.818 
1.141 
2.903 

Gap 

0.046 
0.057 
0.363 
0.087 
0.265 
0.323 
1.762 

In Lap 
9 
9 

11 
12 
10 
13 
8 

13 

2nd Best 
59.767 
59.775 
59.870 

1:00.340 
1:00.402 
1:00.555 
1:00.879 
1:02.607 

2nd Lap 
11 
18 
17 
4 

11 
8 

12 
4 

Sorted on best lap time
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1a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2024 
CADETE 

2o TREINO 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:04:47 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

08/03/2024 10:05 


